Southern Adirondack Agility
Saturday, August 27, 2016

Judge: Keith Van Housen

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 3
4001 AXPB Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

4002 AXPB Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill Murphy

4003 M8 Harley, Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 12

8001 MA - Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

8002 MA - |vy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum

8006 MPBRanger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy Braun
8007 M8 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting
8008 M8 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter

8009 MPB Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna Tessitore

8010 M8 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra Percenti

8011 AXPB Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin

8012 M8 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
Kurdzionak

8003 M8 |zzy, Chihuahua, Kelley Trombley

8004 A8 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

8005 M8 Brooks, All American, Patti Evans

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 13

12009 AXP8 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin

12010 M8 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

12011 MPB Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

12012 M8 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

12013 MPB Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

12001 M8 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

12002 M8 Xenia, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel
12003 M8 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
12004 M8 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

12005 M8 | ina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

12006 M8 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

12007 M8 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
12008 M8 Skittles, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura

Kuterbach

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 28
16001 MA - Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Provost
16002 MA - Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
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Spring, All American, Susan Houle

Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Axelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Thompson
Scarlet, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Ziva, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower
Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria Barnum
Willis, All American, Sally Rojek

Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish
Amaia, Australian Shepherd, Keith St. John

Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

Aggie, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy Breault

Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting
Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Hoover
Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

20 #ofdogs 29

EZ, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles
Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy Sengenberger
Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen Hodor
Blue, Border Collie, Lynda Garrand

Chant, Border Collie, Debra Percenti

Triton, Rottweiler, Lori Kling

Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
Finley, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wage
Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber
Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20009 w8
20010 A8
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20015 8
20016 A8
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Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wager
Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther
Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan
Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin Magee
Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie Mason
Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob Mason
Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha Aimeida

20017 ME  Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20018 M8 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20019 M8 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 9

24001 MA - Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

24002 AXA - Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

24009 MA  Katie, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

24003 M8 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr

24004 AX8  Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

24005 M8 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie

Spadaccini

24006 M8 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr

24007 A8 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing

24008 M8 Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther
Judge: Keith Van Housen

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

8014 NAB
Jump Height =

12019 NAA
12020 NAA
12021 NAB
12022 NAB
12023 NAB
Jump Height =

16034 NAP
16035 NAP
16036 NAP
16037 NAP

8 #of dogs 1
Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von Calio

12 #ofdogs 5

Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna Tessitore
Dilly, All American, Mary Grace Von Calio
Desi, Miniature Poodle, Joann Boomhower

16 #of dogs 6

Benny, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Moore

Rosie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wager
Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish

Pogo, Australian Shepherd, Christine Dumas

16031
16033

NAB  Liner, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano
NAB - Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 3

20032 NAB  Skid, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Fuller

20033 NAB - \Wheelie, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Fuller

20034 NAB - Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Judge: Keith Van Housen

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 4
4004

#of dogs 1
OAP Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von Calio

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1
8013 %A Razzle, Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12014 % Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John Svenningsen
12015 % Luca, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel
12016 OA  Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von Calio

12018 OA  Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16030 O Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

16029 A" Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 2
20030 %A Harry, Brittany, Wendy Archinal
20031 %A Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori Vought-Nicklin

Judge: Keith Van Housen

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 5

8006 PIP- Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy Braun

8007 PP Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

8008 PIDP Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter

8010 PIDP Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra Percenti

8011 PP Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4
12001 D Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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12006 PD - Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien
12007 P Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan

12008 P Skittles, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura
Kuterbach

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16020 PP Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower
16024 PP Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish
16007 PD - Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16010 PD Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 10

20025 PP Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

20026 PIOPEli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
20003 PD Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20004 D Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

20008 PD - Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20010 PD - Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

20013 D Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin Magee
20016 D Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha Almeida
20017 PD - Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20018 P Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24003 PP Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24004 PID Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
24007 D Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing

Judge: Keith Van Housen

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 4
4004 APA - Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von Calio

4001 AIPBRaini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman
4002 APB Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill Murphy

4003 APB Harley, Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 11

8006 A8 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy Braun

8007 A8 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

8008 APB Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter

8009 A8 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna Tessitore
8010 APB Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra Percenti

8011 APB Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005

Jump Height= 12

12014
12009
12011
12012

12013

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008

Jump Height= 16

16001
16003
16004
16005
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026

16028
16030
16007
16008
16010
16011
16012

AXB - Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

AXB vy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum
AXB |zzy, Chihuahua, Kelley Trombley

AXB - Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

AXB Brooks, All American, Patti Evans

#of dogs 13

AXIA | ucy, Cocker Spaniel, John Svenningsen

APB - Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin

A8 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

APB - Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

APB Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

A8 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
AXB - Xenia, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

AXB - Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
AXB Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

AXB | ina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

AXB - Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

AXB - Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan

B Skittles, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura
Kuterbach

#ofdogs 25

AXIA - Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Provost
AXIA - Spring, All American, Susan Houle

AXIA - Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill

AR Axelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Thompson
APB Ziva, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

AP8 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
APB - Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower
APB Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria Barnum
APB - Willis, All American, Sally Rojek

APB- Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
APB - Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish
APB Amaia, Australian Shepherd, Keith St. John

APB Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

APB - Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

A8 Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

AXB Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

AXB Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

AXB - Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

AXB Roc-lt, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen

AXB Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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16013 AXIB
16014 AXJB
16015 IXB
16016 AXB
16017 AXJB
Jump Height =

20020 A
20021 AJPA
20022 AJPA
20001 A
20006 XA
20024 AIPB
20025 M
20026 AJPB
20027 APB
20028 AJPB
20029 AIPB
20003 A®
20004 AXB
20005 IXB
20007 AXB
20008 AXIB
20009 AXB
20010 AXIB
20011 B
20012 AXB
20013 AXIB
20016 AXB
20017 AXB
20018 AXIB
20019 IXB
Jump Height =

24001 XA
24002 AXB
24003 AXIB
24004 IXB
24005 AXB
24006 AXIB
24007 AXB
24008 AXIB

24
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Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Hoover
Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

20 #of dogs 25

EZ, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles
Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy Sengenberger
Blue, Border Collie, Lynda Garrand

Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

Triton, Rottweiler, Lori Kling

Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
Finley, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wager
Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wager
Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther
Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan
Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin Magee
Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha Almeida

Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

#ofdogs 8

Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie
Spadaccini

Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther

Judge:

Keith VVan Housen

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8015 NAP Trooper, Manchester Terrier, Cathy Braun

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 3

12016 NAB - Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von Calio

12019 NAJA - Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

12020 NAA Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16034 NAP Benny, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Moore

16037 NAP Pogo, Australian Shepherd, Christine Dumas

16033 NAB - Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20002 NAB - Chant, Border Collie, Debra Percenti

20032 NAB - Skid, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Fuller

20033 NABB Wheelie, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Fuller

20034 NAB Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1

24010 NAB Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker
Judge: Keith Van Housen

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =
8013 O

Jump Height =
12015 Ol
12018

OAJ

OAJ

12021

Jump Height =
16002 Ol
16029

0AJ

Jump Height =
20023 o

8 #of dogs 1
Razzle, Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

12 #ofdogs 3
Luca, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna Tessitore

16 #of dogs 2
Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

20 #ofdogs 2
Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen Hodor

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20031 O Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori Vought-Nicklin

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24009 OAJ Katie, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

Judge: Keith Van Housen

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 3

8007 XFPB - Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

8009 XFPA Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna Tessitore
8002 XFA lvy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5

12011 XFPB Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
12001 X8 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
12003 X8 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
12004 XFA~ Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

12005 XFA Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

Y

Eay
>

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 14

16019 XFPB Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16021 XFPB Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria Barnum
16022 XFPB - Willis, All American, Sally Rojek

16023 XFPB Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16024 XFPA - Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish
16007 X8 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16008 X8 Fern, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

16009 X8 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy Breault

16010 X8 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting
16012 X8 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
16013 X8 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16014 X8 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16016 XFA Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

16017 X8 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 9
20025 XFPB - Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
20003 X8 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20004 X8 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

20008 X8 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20010 X8 Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

20013 X8 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin Magee
20017 X8 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20018 X8 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill
20019 X8 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2
24004 X8 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
24007 XFA Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing

Judge: Keith Van Housen

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3

8005 NBF - Brooks, All American, Patti Evans

8013 N8F  Razzle, Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

8014 NBF - Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von Calio

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4
12015 NBF L uca, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

12018 NBF  Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

12020 NAF - Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox
12022 NEF Dilly, All American, Mary Grace Von Calio

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 8

16030 NPE Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

16035 NPF Rosie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wagei
16037 NPF- Pogo, Australian Shepherd, Christine Dumas

16039 NPF Kole, Standard Poodle, Judy Breault

16002 NEF Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
16031 NBF Liner, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16033 NBF  Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

16038 NBF Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Sopp

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 10

20020 NPF EZ, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

20021 NPF Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles
20023 NPF Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen Hodor

20036 NP Shasta, German Shorthaired Pointer, Valerie
Spadaccini

20006 NBF Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

20014 NBF - Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie Mason
20015 NBF  Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob Mason
20031 NBF Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori Vought-Nicklin
20034 NBF - Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20035 NBF Orie, All American, Sally Rojek

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Jump Height =
24001 NBF
24009 NBF

Southern Adirondack Agility
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24 #ofdogs 2
Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

Katie, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

Judge:

Keith Van Housen

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height =

4 #ofdogs 1

4004 OFP Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von Calio

Jump Height =
8001 OF
Jump Height =
12014 OF
12016 OF
Jump Height =
16027 OFP
16003 OF
16004 OF
16006 oF
Jump Height =
20024 OFP
20001 OF
20002 OF
20005 oF
20030 OF
Jump Height =
24002 oF

8 #ofdogs 1
Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

12 #ofdogs 2
Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John Svenningsen

Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von Calio

16 #ofdogs 4
Aggie, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Spring, All American, Susan Houle
Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Scarlet, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

20 #ofdogs 5

Triton, Rottweiler, Lori Kling

Blue, Border Collie, Lynda Garrand

Chant, Border Collie, Debra Percenti
Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
Harry, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

24 #ofdogs 1
Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..
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